
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG31 T SHYAM KRISHNA 1110.685

2 25PG73 VARADA.K.DAS 1104.020

3 25PG172 ABHIRAM KRISHNA. M.S 1094.707

4 25PG743 AHINA RAVINDRAN 1092.747

5 25PG588 ADITHYA C 1089.459

6 25PG324 CATHERINE SAJU 1084.504

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG344 SURUMI A P 1081.566

2 25PG507 RIMA RAJU 1080.111

3 25PG115 ANUPRIYA G M 1078.684

4 25PG848 NAJA FEBIN CK 1074.291

5 25PG407 MALAVIKA JAYAKUMAR 1068.453

6 25PG509 ANANYA V PANICKER 1066.995

7 25PG299 SILVIYA PAUL 1059.719

8 25PG937 JUNA JAMES 1053.427

9 25PG293 ANGEL T S 1052.496

10 25PG261 ALEENA JIJI 1046.463

11 25PG40 NANDANA N PRAMOD 1032.052

12 25PG322 ANAGHA EMMANUEL 1031.308

13 25PG770 NASHA T P 1029.190

14 25PG316 MALAVIKA P N 1028.381

15 25PG335 SIYA SHIBU 1026.253

16 25PG150 ANNA THERES MARIA 1025.409

17 25PG530 SINTA SEBASTIAN 1016.729

18 25PG53 ANJANA KRISHNA PU 1013.892

19 25PG783 ADHEELA C.S 1011.272

20 25PG547 DEVIKA K RAVINDRAN 1008.792

21 25PG750 RUKSANA T P 1007.461

22 25PG510 AYISHA SHASNA C P 1007.238

23 25PG886 RAHANA M NAIR 1005.269

24 25PG149 LAKSHMI GAYATHRI T A 1004.467

25 25PG264 GOPIKA ANIL 1004.203

26 25PG656 ANJU SHAJI 998.477

27 25PG1039 ARYA .V .S. 993.175

28 25PG466 GLADIS THERESA 990.514

29 25PG446 HRIDYA JAYACHANDRAN N K 987.544

30 25PG101 FATHIMA ASMI 979.701

31 25PG350 MARIYA SAJAN A 979.689

32 25PG828 ROSMY THOMAS 975.977

33 25PG188 ABINA CLAMENTEENA ROY 973.765
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34 25PG470 NANDANA K S 968.585

35 25PG406 NAVYA P 961.388

36 25PG341 RINSIYA 959.304

37 25PG793 AKHIL MURALI 954.963

38 25PG801 NANDITHA KRISHNA 951.995

39 25PG739 HARITHA G 945.318

40 25PG237 ACHYUTHA SHAJI 945.151

41 25PG158 JOSMY T J 944.754

42 25PG756 ARYA R NAIR 938.709

43 25PG555 RIYA SHIBI P 933.078

44 25PG766 NIHAR S SUDHEESH 923.203

45 25PG288 AISWARYA STALIN 922.890

46 25PG722 SANJANA SANJAY 919.837

47 25PG280 RASHMI JOSE 917.067

48 25PG1057 SHINOY JOSEPH SABU 915.800

49 25PG952 NASHWAH N Z 913.738

50 25PG263 ARJUN M 913.402

51 25PG993 SUMITHA S 911.266

52 25PG51 FARHAN V 909.032

53 25PG719 HANNA T 906.875

54 25PG591 AVYAYA BABU T 903.378

55 25PG80 CATHERINE SUNIL 902.511

56 25PG674 AFIA REIHAN. K.M 900.572

57 25PG308 NANDANA SUDHEER 899.584

58 25PG454 JEAN MARIYA 898.707

59 25PG128 SWATHIKRISHNAK.S 892.343

60 25PG975 REVATHI SURESH M N 876.293

61 25PG456 ANNA ALEESHA ANTONY 875.851

62 25PG675 VISMAYA M 864.313

63 25PG383 IRSHANA M 863.041

64 25PG219 ELNA JOE 861.814

65 25PG691 DILNA SEBASTIAN M 851.560

66 25PG161 ANN ROSS SAJU 849.175

67 25PG443 BINZIYA MOL K 848.669

68 25PG275 SNEHA JOYSON 847.190

69 25PG447 FATHIMATHUSALWA P S 822.486

70 25PG490 LINU E S 774.413

71 25PG845 NUBHILA SHANA 759.865

72 25PG401 RAVEENA P M 759.780

73 25PG699 ANKITHA JOY 753.806

74 25PG154 ALEENA VINCENT 749.697

75 25PG667 NANDHANA NS 746.755

76 25PG978 GRAMYA SUDHEER 732.201

77 25PG673 ARATHI P S 729.301

78 25PG269 MADHAVAN KALLAT 723.474

79 25PG542 ASWANI P K 721.642

25PG540 KEERTHANA V S 715.001



80 25PG18 SARATH 688.814

81 25PG2 APARNA K BAIJU 682.722

82 25PG950 AKASH P D 679.832

83 25PG14 GOWTHAM C S 634.17

84 25PG20 SARADI DEV R S 553.333

88 25PG25 SAYANTH R PRAMOD 550.217

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG507 RIMA RAJU 1080.111

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG299 SILVIYA PAUL 1059.719

2 25PG937 JUNA JAMES 1053.427

3 25PG293 ANGEL T S 1052.496

4 25PG261 ALEENA JIJI 1046.463

5 25PG322 ANAGHA EMMANUEL 1031.308

6 25PG335 SIYA SHIBU 1026.253

7 25PG150 ANNA THERES MARIA 1025.409

8 25PG530 SINTA SEBASTIAN 1016.729

9 25PG466 GLADIS THERESA 990.514

10 25PG350 MARIYA SAJAN A 979.689

11 25PG158 JOSMY T J 944.754

12 25PG280 RASHMI JOSE 917.067

13 25PG1057 SHINOY JOSEPH SABU 915.800

14 25PG80 CATHERINE SUNIL 902.511

15 25PG454 JEAN MARIYA 898.707

16 25PG456 ANNA ALEESHA ANTONY 875.851

17 25PG691 DILNA SEBASTIAN M 851.560

18 25PG161 ANN ROSS SAJU 849.175

19 25PG275 SNEHA JOYSON 847.190

20 25PG490 LINU E S 774.413

21 25PG154 ALEENA VINCENT 749.697

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG401 RAVEENA P M 759.780

2 25PG20 SARADI DEV R S 553.333
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